STB 126 kV
STB 252 kV
RHM International LLC
81 Glen Road,
Brookline, MA 02445 USA
Tel/Fax: +1 617 608 0274

for equipment 800 1000-1600 2000-2500
Um kV (rms) Cantilever test load (N)
40.5 1000 N 1000 N 2000 N
72.5 1000 N 1250 N 2000 N
126 1250 N 1600 N 2500 N
252 1250 N 1600 N 2500 N
M
ai
nt
en
an
ce
-fr
ee
L L1 L2 L3 L4 D d1 d2 n a1 a2 b1 b2
STB-40.5/630 40.5 630 1510 350 350 350 755 180 14 15 4 40 80 200 240 1015 30/66
STB-40.5/800~1000 40.5 800~1000 1510 350 350 350 755 180 14 15 4 40 80 200 240 1015 35/77
STB-40.5/1250 40.5 1250 1510 350 350 350 755 180 14 15 4 40 80 200 240 1015 40/88
STB-40.5/1600 40.5 1600 1570 350 350 350 785 180 14 15 4 50 100 200 240 1015 45/99
STB-40.5/2000~2500 40.5 2000~2500 1610 350 350 350 805 180 18 15 4 60 120 200 240 1015 50/110
STB-72.5/630 72.5 630 2630 630 800 630 1315 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 60/132
STB-72.5/800~1000 72.5 800~1000 2630 630 800 630 1315 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 65/143
STB-72.5/1250 72.5 1250 2630 630 800 630 1315 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 70/154
STB-72.5/1600 72.5 1600 2690 630 800 630 1340 210 14 17 6 50 100 350 400 1925 75/165
STB-126/630 126 630 3270 960 900 960 1635 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 70/154
STB-126/800~1000 126 800~1000 3270 960 900 960 1635 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 80/176
STB-126/1250 126 1250 3270 960 900 960 1635 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 90/198
STB-126/1600 126 1600 3340 960 900 960 1665 210 14 17 6 50 100 350 400 3200 110/243
STB-126/2000~2500 126 2000~2500 3420 960 900 960 1680 210 18 17 6 60 120 350 400 3200 120/265
STB-252/630 252 630 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 300/661
STB-252/800~1000 252 800~1000 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 310/683
STB-252/1250 252 1250 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 320/705
STB-252/1600 252 1600 5520 1750 1500 1750 2760 290 14 19 8 50 100 640 700 6300 340/750
STB-252/2000~2500 252 2000~2500 5600 1750 1500 1750 2800 290 18 19 8 60 120 640 700 6300 350/772
Model &
Specification
Highest
voltage for

a1
a1
A
direction A
plate
indoor
RHM International LLC
81 Glen Road
Brookline, MA 02445 USA
Tel/Fax: +1 617 608 0274
www.rhmintl.com AA  TTRR  EElleeccttrriicc  PPaarrttnneerr
STB-L Series — Combined Wall Bushing with Current Transformer
HV DryShield™ is a trademark of RHM International.
L L1 L2 L3 L4 D d1 d2 n a1 a2 b1 b2
STB-L-40.5/630 40.5 630 1640 350 450 350 1045 180 14 15 4 40 80 300 360 1015 40/88
STB-L-40.5/800~1000 40.5 800~1000 1640 350 450 350 1045 180 14 15 4 40 80 300 360 1015 45/99
STB-L-40.5/1250 40.5 1250 1640 350 450 350 1045 180 14 15 4 40 80 300 360 1015 50/110
STB-L-40.5/1600 40.5 1600 1700 350 450 350 1075 180 14 15 4 50 100 300 360 1015 55/121
STB-L-40.5/2000~2500 40.5 2000~2500 1740 350 450 350 1095 180 18 15 4 60 120 300 360 1015 60/132
STB-L-72.5/630 72.5 630 2770 630 1000 630 1550 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 75/165
STB-L-72.5/800~1000 72.5 800~1000 2770 630 1000 630 1550 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 80/176
STB-L-72.5/1250 72.5 1250 2770 630 1000 630 1550 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 1925 85/187
STB-L-72.5/1600 72.5 1600 2820 630 1000 630 1575 210 14 17 6 50 100 350 400 1925 90/198
STB-L-126/630 126 630 3470 960 1100 960 1850 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 90/198
STB-L-126/800~1000 126 800~1000 3470 960 1100 960 1850 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 100/220
STB-L-126/1250 126 1250 3470 960 1100 960 1850 210 14 17 6 40 80 350 400 3200 110/243
STB-L-126/1600 126 1600 3540 960 1100 960 1880 210 14 17 6 50 100 350 400 3200 130/287
STB-L-126/2000~2500 126 2000~2500 3620 960 1100 960 1930 210 18 17 6 60 120 350 400 3200 140/309
STB-L-252/630 252 630 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 300/661
STB-L-252/800~1000 252 800~1000 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 310/683
STB-L-252/1250 252 1250 5500 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 40 80 640 700 6300 320/705
STB-L-252/1600 252 1600 5520 1750 1500 1750 2750 290 14 19 8 50 100 640 700 6300 340/750
STB-L-252/2000~2500 252 2000~2500 5600 1750 1500 1750 2800 290 18 19 8 60 120 640 700 6300 350/772
Model &
Specification
Highest
voltage for